Face Milling - CASX 面銑刀
Indexable Milling  捨棄式銑刀
A099
Order No.
訂購編碼 D L L1 d Dc T Inserts
Stock
ICASXF304050220 50 40 20 22 63 4
SEMT13T3
●
ICASXF304050250 50 40 20 25.4 63 4 ●
ICASXF305063220 63 40 20 22 75.9 5 ●
ICASXF305063250 63 40 20 25.4 75.9 5 ●
ICASXF306080250 80 50 26 25.4 93.2 6 ●
ICASXF306080270 80 50 26 27 93.2 6 ●
ICASXF307100310 100 50 32 31.75 113.2 7 ●
ICASXF307100320 100 50 32 32 113.2 7 ●
ICASXF308125380 125 63 38 38.1 138 8 ●
ICASXF308125400 125 63 38 40 138 8 ●
ICASXF310160400 160 63 38 40 173 10 ●
ICASXF310160500 160 63 38 50.8 173 10 ●
ICASXF312200470 200 63 38 47.625 212.9 12 ●
ICASXF314250470 250 63 38 47.625 262.9 14 ●
ICASXF314315470 315 63 40 47.625 327.9 14 ●
CASXF - Milling Tools  面銑刀
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Shim Screw Wrench Screw Wrench
IAS445N IPS35T IPL20 ITS3505 ITK15